0ONO O~ WN =

WWWWWWWWNDNRNDNNNMNNNNNDN=2 2 A A
NO OB WN_2A0O0CONOOODADRDRWON_,LPOOCOONOOOPAWN-OO

Verein

Gut Neuhaus
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Liedberg
Wevelinghoven

Haus Kierst

RFV Kaarst
Torfgrafen Bergerhof
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Hilgershof

St. Johannes Waat
Mankartzhof

PF. Kaarst-Tilmeshof
RV 94 Neuss

Bayer Dormagen

St. Georg Bittgen

Am Fronhof

Haus Vogelsang

Gut Bockemeshof
Forderkreis Dressur
Osterath
Grimlinghausen

J. v. Werth Holzbittgen
FSF Neuss

RFV Neuss
Buscherhofe Bittgen
KF W&W Grimlinghausen
St. Georg Grevenbroich
ARV Biittgen
Neusser RC

Stessen
Vereinsmannschaft
Torfgraben Bergerhof
St. Martinus Zons

PF. Stessen
Hochneukirch-Jiichen
Neukirchen-Hilchrath

Vereinswertung

Priifungen

297
91
89
68
67
58
57
55
56
54
46
45
33
27
27
26
26
26
23
20
17
16
15
14
10
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Punkte

13349
4202
4011
3088
3038
2634
2539
2530
2480
2439
2119
2033
1488
1210
1201
1198
1176
1174
1029

931
757
723
697
677
424
420
376
316
310
184
137
91
89
86
50
48
46
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